

Tobias (Toby) Vogel



Current function Chief Executive Officer (CEO), UBS Europe SE

Head Global Wealth Management and Head Asset Management, UBS Europe SE

in <u>View Profile</u>

Education

2002–2004	Master of Science in International Business, University of London, Birkbeck College, London
2000–2002	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Business Studies/Financial Services, University of Westminster, Business School, London
1999–2000	Higher Diploma in Business and Finance, European College of Business & Management, London

Professional History

2019–present	UBS Europe SE, Frankfurt am Main
2024-present	Head Global Wealth Management and Head Asset Management
2023-present	Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
2023-2024	Head Global Wealth Management Germany, Italy and France
2019-2023	Head Investment Bank
2019-2023	Head Global Wealth Management Germany
2009–2019	UBS AG, London Branch, London
2017–2019	Head EMEA Equities & Head Equities Distribution
2016–2017	Deputy Head EMEA Equities & Head EMEA Equities Distribution
2012–2016	Head EMEA Equities Distribution
2009–2012	Head International Cash Equities Distribution Europe
2004–2009	UBS Deutschland AG, Frankfurt am Main
	Head Equity Sales and Sales Trading Germany
1999–2004	Cazenove & Co, London
	Sales Executive – Institutional Equity Sales
1996–1999	Bayerische Vereinsbank AG, Munich
	Apprenticeship and International Equities Client Trader

Mandates

- Non-Executive Director on the Board of Directors Credit Suisse Bank Europe S.A.
- Member of the Exchange Council of Frankfurt Stock Exchange (FWB)
- Chairman of Exchange Council of Eurex Deutschland
- Member of the Investment Banking Committee (Ausschuss f
 ür Unternehmensfinanzierung) of the German Banking Association
- Member of the Board of the German Stock Institute e.V.
- Member of the Board of Trustees of Gesellschaft für Kapitalmarktforschung e.V.
- Member of the Executive Board of Association of Foreign Banks in Germany e.V.